R Water Resources Department
| regOI I Commerce Building

158 12th Street NE

John A. Kitzhaber, M.1D., Governor Salem’ OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739
August 16, 1999 FAX (503) 378-8130
GERALD BACON
10176 GARDEN VALLEY ROAD

ROSEBURG OR 97470-9658

Re: SWR-75

Dear Mr. Bacon,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the amended map and reports. I have added this to your
file. If you have any questions, please give me a call. The number is 503-378-8455 and my
extension is 255.

Sincerely,

VTR VU

Don Knauer
Manager Adjudication and Certificates

c: Jim Gosson
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WATER R
ESoy
SALEM, ORHE%E(‘)SNDEPI

CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE AND SITE REPORT
IN THE NAME OF J. GERALD AND DORIS L. BACON
APPLICATION S-80636 PERMIT 8-54018
S8ECTIONS 7 AND 8, TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M.

GENERAL INFORMATION
The methods used to determine the information contained in this
document are as follows:

1. Examination of Permit S$-54018,

2. Examination of Assessor Map 26-6-7,

3. Examination of Assessor Map 26-6-8,

4. Examination of Aerial Photograph 26-6-7,

5. Examination of Aerial Photograph 26-6-8

5. Examination of Donation Land Claim Index 26-6,

6. Examination of U.S.G.S. Quadrangle Map (Garden Valley)
7. On-site survey, 14 June, 1999,

8. Interview with Gerald Bacon, 14 June, 1999.

SOURCE
Umpqua River, a tributary of Pacific Ocean.

POINT OF DIVERSION
The point of diversion is located 3680 feet north and 220 feet west
from the southeast corner of Section 7, being within the SE1/4
NE1/4 Section 7, Township 26 South, Range 6 West, W.M., Douglas
County.

USE
Irrigation of 10.0 acres of hay and pasture.

PLACE OF USE
SW1/4 NW1/4: 7.3 ACRES
NW1/4 SW1/4: 2.7 ACRES
SECTION 8, T268, R6W, WM

METERING
A 6-inch McCrometer totalizing meter is located in a 20-foot
section of 6~inch mainline on the discharge-side of the pump.
Model#: MO 300
Serial#: 9747136.

DIVERSION WORKS AND DELIVERY SYSTEM
An electric motor and centrifugal pump diverts and delivers water
via a 5-inch diameter mainline and 3-inch laterals through an
elevation range of 190 feet to the highest place of use.
Irrigation is by Rainbird Model 30H heads with 3/32" and 5/32"
nozzles.



RECEIVED

CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE - BACON - PERMIT S8~54018 AUG 12 1999
PAGE 3

WATER RESOURG
SALEM, OREGON =

CERTIFICATION

The Final Proof Survey and inspection of the use as found to be
completed under the terms and conditions of Permit S-54018 were
completed by James F. Gosson, Certified Water Right Examiner #54,
on 14 June, 1999, and the facts contained in this report and
accompanying Final Proof Map are correct to the best of my
knowledge.

Nov. 19, 1987

We, J. Gerald and Doris L. Bacon, agree to the findings of James F.
Gosson, Certified Water Right Examiner #54, and do submit this site
report and map as Claim of Beneficial Use of the water as provided
under the terms and conditions of Permit S-54018.

7/ 12 ) 9 ¢

Signatu 7 Date

ool L Mries . 2= L2529

Signature Date



FINAL PROOF SURVEY MAP
IN THE NAMES OF J. GERALD AND DORIS L. BACON
SECTIONS 7, 8, & 18, TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M.
APPLICATION S-83392 PERMIT 53377
APPLICATION S-80636 PERMIT S-54018 RECEIVED

AUG 19 1393

TER RESOURCES DEPT
WA SALEM, OREGON
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PERMIT 53377

DIVERSION #1 (PERMIT 53377) IS LOCATED 1560 FEET SOUTH AND 280 FEET WEST FROM THE NORTH 1/4 CORNER OF
SECTION 18, BEING WITHIN THE SE 1/4 NW 1/4 SECTION 18; DIVERSION #2 (PERMITS 53377 & 54018) IS LOCATED 3680 FEET
NORTH AND 220 FEET WEST FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 7, BEING WITHIN THE SE 1/4 NE 1/4 SECTION 7,
BOTH DIVERSIONS BEING WITHIN TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M., DOUGLAS COUNTY.

THE PURPOSE OF THIS MAP IS TO IDENTIFY THE LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHT. IT IS NOT INTENDED TO PROVIDE
INFORMATION RELATIVE TO THE LOCATION OF PROPERTY OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY LINES.
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CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE AND SITE REPORT

MMWERHESOUHCESDEPT

IN THE NAME OF J. GERALD AND DORIS L. BACON SALEM, OREGON

APPLICATION 8-83392 PERMIT 53377

SBECTIONS 7,

document are as

1. Examination
2. Examination
3. Examination
4. Examination
5. Examination
6. Examination
7. Examination
5. Examination
6. Examination

7. On-site survey,

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

8 AND 18,

TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M.

GENERAL INFORMATION
The methods used to determine the information contained in this
follows:

Permit 53377,
Assessor Map 26-6-7,
Assessor Map 26-6-8,
Assessor Map 26-6-18,

Aerial
Aerial
Aerial

Photograph 26-6-7,
Photograph 26-6-8,
Photograph 26-6-18,

Donation Land Claim Index 26-6,

U.S.G.S. Quadrangle Map (Garden Valley),
14 June, 1999,

8. Interview with Gerald Bacon, 14 June, 1999.

SOURCE

Umpqua River, a tributary of Pacific Ocean.

POINT OF DIVERSION

Two diversions have been developed under this permit. Diversion #1
(upstream diversion) 1is located 1560 feet south and 280 feet west
from the north 1/4 corner Section 18; being within the SE1/4 NW1l/4
Section 18. Diversion #2 (downstream diversion) is located 3680
feet north and 220 feet west from the southeast corner Section 7;
being within the SE1/4 NE1/4 Section 7; both diversions being
within Township 26 South, Range 6 West, W.M., Douglas County.

The irrigation of hay and

NW1/4 SW1l/4: SECTION 8:
NW1/4 SE1/4: SECTION 7:
SE1/4 SE1/4: SECTION 7:
SW1/4 SE1/4: SECTION 7:

= OWY O

USE

pasture.

PLACE OF USE

.7 ACRES
.9 ACRES
.7 ACRES
.7 ACRES
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CAPACITY OF THE DELIVERY SYSTEM
FROM DIVERSION #1

USING: Q= —0:0) (HP)
HTUTAL

WHEN:

HP-20

HELEVATIONl 20 FT.
Hppposome=40 PSI=92 FT.

Hpprerron=2'/1007=(2) (45) =90 FT. (ESTIMATED)

THEN:

(6.6) (20) 132
- - -0.437 cfs
Qromp 120+92+90 302

Queap= (48) (4.49) =215 GPM =0.48 CfS > Qppuur OK

FROM DIVERSION #2

USING: Qpgge —2-0) (HP)
HTOTAL

WHEN:

HP=7.5

Hprpvarzon=130 FT.
Hpppssope=40PSI=92 FT.
Hpprerron=2'/100'=(2) (30) =60 FT.
THEN:

. (6.6)(7.5) _49.5_
Qpump 130392160 282 0.176 cfs > Qpgpyrr OK
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IN THE NAMES OF J. GERALD AND DORIS L. BACON SALEM, OREGON
SECTIONS 7, 8, & 18, TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M.
APPLICATION S-83392 PERMIT 53377
APPLICATION S-80636 PERMIT S-54018
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PERMIT 54018
PERMIT 53377

DIVERSION #1 (PERMIT 53377) IS LOCATED 1560 FEET SOUTH AND 280 FEET WEST FROM THE NORTH 1/4 CORNER OF
SECTION 18, BEING WITHIN THE SE 1/4 NW 1/4 SECTION 18; DIVERSION #2 (PERMITS 53377 & 54018) IS LOCATED 3680 FEET
NORTH AND 220 FEET WEST FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 7, BEING WITHIN THE SE 1/4 NE 1/4 SECTION 7,
BOTH DIVERSIONS BEING WITHIN TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M., DOUGLAS COUNTY.

THE PURPOSE OF THIS MAP 1S TO IDENTIFY THE LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHT. IT IS NOT INTENDED TO PROVIDE
INFORMATION RELATIVE TO THE LOCATION OF PROPERTY OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY LINES.
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AMENDED CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE AND SITE REPORT
IN THE NAME OF J. GERALD OR DORIS L. BACON
APPLICATION S§-73073 PERMIT S-54010

SECTIONS 17 AND 18, TOWNSHIP26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M.
GENERAL INFORMATION

The methods used to determine the information contained in this
document are as follows:

Examination of Permit S-54010,

Examination of County Assessor Maps 26-6-17 and 26-6-18,
Examination of U.S.G.S. 71/2' Quadrangle Map (Garden Valley),
Examination of Donation Land Claim Index Map 26-6,

. Examination of Aerial Photographs; 26-6-17 and 26-6-18,
On-site survey, June 10, 1997,

Interview with J. Gerald Bacon, June 10, 1997.

.

NoOO s W e

SOURCE
Umpqua River, a tributary of the pacific Ocean.

CORRECTED POINT OF DIVERSION
The corrected point of diversion is located 1560 feet south and 280
feet west from the north 1/4 corner of Section 18, being within the
SE1/4 NW1/4 of Section 18, Township 26 South, Range 6 West, W.M.,
Douglas County.

USE
The irrigation of 10.0 acres of hay and pasture.

PLACE OF USE
Section 17: NW1/4 NW1/4 0.9 Acre
Section 18: NE1/4 NE1/4 4.9 Acres
Section 18: SE1/4 NE1/4 4.2 Acres

MEASURING DEVICES
A Model 300 McCrometer totalizing water meter is located in the
mainline at the point of diversion.

DIVERSION WORKS AND DELIVERY SYSTEM
A 20 horsepower electric motor with centrifugal pump diverts and
delivers water to the place of use via a 4" X 4400' buried PVC
pipeline through an elevation range of 90 feet. Irrigation is by
Rainbird Model 30H sprinkler heads with 5/32" and 11/64" nozzles.
A typical set is 17 heads operating at 45 psi.
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CERTIFICATION

The Amended Final Proof Survey and inspection of the use as found
to be completed under the terms and conditions of Permit S-54010
were completed by James F. Gosson, Certified Water Right Examiner
#54, on June 25, 1999, and the facts contained in this report and
accompanying Final Proof Map are correct to the best of my
knowledge.

We, J. Gerald and Doris L. Bacon, agree to the findings of James F.
Gosson, Certified Water Right Examiner #54, and do submit this
amended site report and map as Claim of Beneficial Use of the water
as provided under the terms and conditions of Permit S-54010.

éé/gzlidLlLAQ Vs A A ez 4 ;i////EE{/ 5?67

ate !

Signature Date

(i T SSaery 7 /2 ~F7

Signature Date !
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AMENDED FINAL PROOF SURVEY MAP  WATERResources eer
IN THE NAME OF J. GERALD OR DORIS L. BACON
SECTIONS 17 & 18, TOWNSHIP 26, SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M.
APPLICATION $-73073  PERMIT $-54010
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THE POINT OF DIVERSION IS LOCATED 1560 FEET SOUTH AND 280 FEET WEST FROM THE NORTH 1/4 CORNER
OF SECTION 18, BEING WITHIN THE SE 1/4 OF THE NW 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6
WEST, W.M., DOUGLAS COUNTY.

THE PURPOSE OF THIS MAP IS TO IDENTIFY THE LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHT. IT IS NOT INTENDED TO
PROVIDE INFORMATION RELATIVE TO THE LOCATION OF PROPERTY OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY LINES.




September 28, 1992

Oregon Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road, N. E.

Salem, Oregon 97310

Attention: Don Knauer

Re: SWR # 75 ( Gerald Bacon)

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is my recollections of the early history of water being used on

my Bacon property concerning pre 1909- Vested Water use.

Please place this with my file.

Sincerely,

Mook l) 6 e

J. Gerald Bacon

10176 Garden Valley Road
Rosburg, Oregon 97470

Phone (503) 459-2864



HISTNRY OF TURKEY CRICK RANCH AHD IT'S WATER USE vage 1
ed . . . e —
Pre- 1919 Vested Water Right Claim application. SR #7TS

J. Gerald Bacon and Doris L. Bacon-1n176 Garden Valley Road-Roseburg, Oregon 97477
Phone (503) 459-2864

The ranch was first taken up by Calvin Burnside West (DLC #1248) from
Ohio in 1853 and settled in 1854/1855. This was one year after the section
lines were surveyed. The next year he went back to Ohio to bring his family
to Oregon. They started for Oregon but Calvin West died on the return trip.
The widow ( Elizabeth Ludlow Hudson West) and four minor children continued on
to the claim. She finished proving up on this claim, later selling her interest
to her oldest son David West. He then purchased the interest of his brothers
and sisters. David added to the property by homesteading two pieces and buying
his cousin's claim. In 1885 he was elected Douglas County Treasurer.

In 1885 Henry Mieman Bacon, wife, two sons and three daughters emigrated
to Oregon from east Tennessee joining thirty other families in this area from
Tennessee. John Gannaway Bacon ( my father) was six months old and the youngest.

The Bacon family stayed the first winter with relatives. In 1836 David
West moved to Roseburg to be Doualas County Treasurer and needed someone on
the ranch. The Henry Bacon family moved on the property renting or share
croping until January 20th, 1890 when they purchased the ranch. A portion
on the north was sold to his cousin. Henry Bacon ran sheep, cattle, hogs,
norses, raised turkeys and planted fruit and prune orchards.

When they moved on the ranch there was a dug well ( not much water).

The stock water came from the Umpqua River and Turkey Crick. My grandmother
washed at the river, tying my Father up so he wouldn't fall in the river.
By 1892 there was a prune dryer, there weren't many dryers as he was drying

prunes for people who lived nearly ten miles away.



page 2 The Hist-+y of Turkey Crick Ranch cont.

The reason fo:-;he early pumping of water was Eﬁg need of water for
the dryer, the large garden and a poor well.

My own memory ( Gerald Bacon) only goes back to the 1920's. At that
time they were pumping water from the river with Fordson Tractor power ( one
was 1914 and the other a 1918) There was a 2,700 gallon redwood tank on the
hill near the house, 80 or 90 feet above low water level with pipe to house,
garden and prune dryer ( I have a piece of house pipe, it was pure lead).
There was 25 acres of prunes by then. There was an old tank tower near the
house that I was told to stay off of as it was rotten, there was also a old
building near high water mark called a pump house. There was and old pump
and 2 horse-power Fairbanks-Morris gas motor in it no Tonger in use. I never
heard of using steam power, though one was available for sawmill and thresh-
ing machine. I am sure this building and tower were 39 years old or more.

My grandfather ( Henry Bacon) died in 1923 and my father ( John G. Bacon)
purchased the interest of two sisters and one brother, one widowed sister
continued to 1ive on the ranch. She raised turkeys, chickens, kept cow and
had a garden. Water continued to be pumped from the river and my father ran
sheep and cattle, horses , operated the dryer and harvested prunes. The
dryer on this place was not operated after 1930 as the family had a large
dryer and orchards four miles away. We flood irrigated alfalfa in the 1930%*s
from the river and continued to pump water from the river for house and
garden with tractor until after WWII when electricity became available. /it
that time I ( Gerald Bacon) purchased the interest of the other sister and
built a new house. I drilled a well, .ut had small pump in the river for
yard and garden. In 1951 I started to irrigate 10 acres and made application
for a permit. in 1952 I purchased more pipe and 2 more pumps. ( I had
single phase power), ai¢ watered more and secured more water right. Three
phase power was obtained about 1960 and I bought a 40 horsepower 300 foot

head pump.



page 3 The Histo_ of Turkey Crick Ranch cont.

- -

John G. Bacon passed away in 1971 and I inherited the ranch. Today
(1992) we water another 10 acres, still water garden, yards ect., stock

still drink from the river and Turkey Crick which runs through our ranch.

The above statement concludes my knowledge of the Bacon Ranch pre-19n0
water use on the ranch I now own.

September 25, 1922

[l
J; Gerald Bacon Cz~{;4%igéz

" 10176 Garden Valley Road
Roseburg, Oregon 97470

Phone: {503) 459-2864
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STATE OF OREGON )
:ss.
County of Douglas )

xﬁkA)Cﬁij Q3 \ﬂc\5¥~ before me, t%ghunders1gned, a Notary Publi
in and ™r said State, personally appeared 63a(x>qﬁ\_

known to me or proved to me on the basis of s@tisfactory evidence to be the
person whose name A S subscribed to
the within instrument and acknowledged that W ¢

executed the same,

WITNESS MY HAND AND QFFICIAL SEAL

f\\m O MAda e

\\‘Nofary Public for Oregod
N\-W -4 3

My Commission Expires



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT

IN THE NAME OF GERALD BACON
SITE REPORT I

Diversion Works and Delivery System

The diversion works at the present time consists of either a 40 horsepower electric motor connected directly to a
centrifugal pump, or a 7.5 horsepower electric motor connected directly to a centrifugal pump. A 2 or 3 inch
screened suction line extends from the pumps into the river. The delivery system consists of 5 inch above ground
aluminum mainline with 2 or 3 inch above ground aluminum lateral lines, depending upon the set. Irrigation is by
impulse-type sprinklers operating at an estimated nozzle pressure of 55 psi. Assuming one single-jet sprinkler with
an 11/64 nozzle, the amount of water delivered is approximately 0.014 cfs or 6.3 gpm. The diversion works and
delivery system serve to irrigate 43.6 acres under permit 23703.

40 HP Motor Pump 7-1/2 HP Motor Pump

Brand: G.E. Brand: Cornell Brand: Unknown Brand: Unknown
Phase: 3 Model: Unknown Phase: 3 Model: 5K254E32
RPM: 3450 Serial: Unknown RPM: 3450 Serial: Unknown
Model:5K326XY4 Intake: 3" Model: 1.5G2 Intake: 2"

Ser: PPJ227042 Disch: 2-1/2" Ser: 2820 Disch: 1-1/72"

The elevation difference between the water level of the source and the mean elevation of the place of use
is 30 feet as determined by visual observation.

Length of mainline = 100’
Length of lateral line = 100'
0.5 (estimated)
38" (estimated).

Assumption:
Assumption:
Hf mainline:
Hf lateral line:

Capacity of Delivery System (Using 7.5 H.P. Motor)

49.58
196 .05

_ExHP___ (6.61) (7.5)

=0.253CFS,70.0125
H (30+2.31x55+39)

Q

The amount of water claimed for irrigation is 0.0125 cfs. The season of use claimed for irrigation is
from April Ist through October 15th. The duty of water claimed is 2.5 acre feet per irrigated acre per
irrigation season.

G TUTy I
HLGL WIRE

Nov. 13, 1987  ~=
‘ ' QA
2y gp orES
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— JAMESF. GOSSON Consuiting Enginee:

June 17, 1992

Oregon Water Resources Department

580 South State Street
Sutherlin, Oregon 97479

CIVIL ENGINEER
LAND SURVEYOR
WATER RIGHTS EXAMINER

3850 Portland Road, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Attention: Don Knauer

Re: SWR #75 (Gerald Bacon)

Dear Don,

Enclosed are the following:

Registration Statement Map

(503) 459-2243

Site Report Describing the Existing Diversion Works & Delivery

System.

Please contact me if you have any questions or need additional

information.

Very truly your
James F. Gosson
Enclosures

JFG/p



July 22, 1991

Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road N E
Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Sir:

we are filing the enclosed papers to be included with our present Water
Right Permit No. 23703 [ application 30075] for 0.908 cubic feet of water.
Dated June 17, 1955.

We claim PRE - 1909 VESTED WATER RIGHTS because our Bacon family has
continually used water from the main Umpqua River and a small stream named
Turkey Crick since 1886 for ranch use; for household, livestock, gardens,
;ruit dryer and fields. This is already covered in the above Water Right

ermit.

Our property is located in Sections 7 & 18 of Township 26S, Range 6 W
and was purchased from the heirs of Calvin B. West, Who had Donation Land
Claim # 1248, on January 20, 1890. Prior to that date, beginning about
1886, the Bacon family rented the property.

Enclosed is a copy of the Deed from the West heirs and a brief history
of our possession.

We the undersigned are the owners of record on this date

e ) T 200

" John Gerald Bacon Doris L. Bacon

10176 Garden Valley Road 10176 Garden Valley Road
Roseburg, Oregon 97470 Roseburg, Oregon 397470
STATE OF OREGON )
:  Ss.
County of Douglas )
On  July 22, 1991 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public

in and for said State, personally appeared John Gerald Bacon & Doris L. BAcon ,
known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
person whose name(s) are subscribed to
the within instrument and acknowledged that they

executed the same,

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL S~

\\»M)Ckxié&) AA.ﬂgyaﬁrAJMSf\y/; 444444
Notary Public for Oreg%n

R

My Commission Expires




April 28, 1292
The Bacon Century Farm

10176 Garden Valley Road
Roseburg, Oregon 27477

In 1885 the Henry ilieman Bacon family left Greene County , Tennessee
for Oregon to join Virginia Winniford Bacon's Uncle and cousins. The
Thomas Wilkerson Winniford famiy who also moved from Tennessee,

They rented until 1290 when they purchased land in TWP 26 R 6 along
the Umpqua River in Douglas County. from David S. West.

Pavid S. West was the son of Conation Land Claim owner # 1242 Calvin
Burnside West. The claim was issued to the heirs of Calvin B. .esi and is
dated February 2, 1874.

The property purchased from David West was made up of the claim of
Calvin 8. West heirs , the homestead Patents of David S. is*t #3067 dated
December 20, 1872 and # 1317 dated 13 March 1822 and the homestead # 527
dated July 13, 1875, owned by his cousin Shadrach Hudson.

Iit 1883 David West purchased the interest of his sisters Anna dest Webster
and Saran Abigail West Smith for $500.00 each

David West and his wife, Merit [.Wright West sold 41.42 acres to George
B Winniford on July 28, 1887 and the balance of the acreage 674.85 acres to
Henry Nieman Bacon and his wife Virginia Winniford Bacon. g}n””“‘”YT do, /£50 .

The Henry Hieman Bacon property descends down to the present owner through
Henry's son, John Gannaway Bacon. Jonn purchased the interest of his two sisters
and brother, Mel, Kate and George Bacon. .ohn Gerald Bacon , son of John,
purchased the interest of sister, Margaret Bacon Hanan.

Cn 1948 John G*annaway Bacon and his wife Vera deeded 58 acres of this to

John Gerald and Doris L. Bacon (file #72766 in Deed Book 150)



-

page 2 April 28, 1990 The Bacon Century Farm cont.
John Gerald Bacon and wife Dor{s L. sacon , the »resent owners,
in_herited the balance of the property from John Gannaway Bacon and his wife

Vera Elpha James Bacon. HWe have all the documents in our possession.

Calvin B, West was a pioneer Circuit Rider ordained to preach in Douglas
County. He planned to build a boarding school on his property. Tiis was not
accomplished because of death. West died at sea of cholerea while bringing

his wife and small children to Oregon.

Submitted by: John Gerald Gacon
10176 Garden Valley Road
Roseburg, Oregon 37470
Phone: {(503) 459-2864
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Umpqua River

1l

Basin 16 Vol,

Abstract of Permit No. 23703

Application No. 30075 Certificate No. 22558
Name Gerald Bacon

Route 2, Box 1030
Address Roseburg, Oregon

Source of water supply Umpqua River

Use Irrigation
Point of diversion 1030' 3. & 400' W, from the N{ cor. of Sec. 18, being withir
Lot 1 (REi NW{) of Sec., 18, T. 26 S., R. 6 W., W.M., in the
Number of acres county of Douglas.
k3,6 DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE
Twyp. | Range | Sec. NElX NWI/‘ SW% SE%
NEY | NWi | SWi, | SE || NEY | NWi{ | SWi, | SE NE!, | NWi, | SWi, | SE, || NEI4 [ NW!’qI SWiL | SEY
< L y4 e I
265 |6 W |18 b 18,511,458 0l .20
’ T ll
|
Priority date Juns 17, 1955 v
Amount of water 0,55 c.f.s. measured at the point of diversion
Time limit to begin construction November 21, 1956
Time limit to complete construction 1o/ 1/57 extended to extended to
Time limit to completely apply water 10/1/58 extended to extended to

Remarks: This appropriation shall be limited to 1/80th of cne ocunbic foot per
second or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to
a diversion of not to exceed 23 acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated dur:
the irrigation season of each year, and shall conform to such reascnable rotatic
system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.



‘ ) \, Fj
June 8, 1992
sin -t 1992
LB DERT
Oregon Water Resources Department S
Field Operations
3850 Portland Road N E
Salem, Oregon 97310
Donald E. Knauer:
e Enclosed is my completed application for Pre- 1909 Vested Water Right
Claim.
o Please notice the shaded area on the map is the 1 acre garden area. A

~

This is in the area covered by certificate numbers # 225586/23ZQ3V:4;V

and 51238, .,

Sincerely,
, Wﬂcw

~” Gerald Bacon
10176 Garden Valley Road
Roseburg, Oregon 97479

Phone: (503) 453-2864



had -
June 15, 1992 .
Oregon Water Resources Department JUH 10520
3850 Portland Road N E _ = v val
Salem, Oregon 97310 WAT: e

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

File: SWR-75

In answer to your letter of June 11, 1992. Yes the copy of a " Conveyance -
, David S. West & wife to Henry N. Bacon" is the "Abstract of 1st Ownership"
You penciled in the 1886 date at your office on April 3, 1992,

The proof of survey that we listed was the June 14,1956 one by C.0. Bartels.
4e are also enclosing on dated April 8, 1955 surveyed by Wilford N. Haines
for the Tst water right application. On April 3, 1392 you said it wasn't
needed.

-We are enclosing a copy of the Century Farm Application data.

"The Bacon Centry Farm" story" was to be included, on April 3, 1992 you
”/saiqﬁjgif one copy was needed for the file, so we didn't leave another.

Théwj886 dgté was brought up because they were renting the property at thet
time.0n April 3, 1992 you penciled that in on the application.

To remind "You,1 met with you at Salem on Friday April 3, 1992, my wife and
daughter were also present. We went over all of the papers and you took

what you wanted for the application, stapled them together and gave them to

me to send back again with our check for $200 and a map of the project. Whicn
I mailed on June 8, 1992.

1 am enclosing additional information for the file as I feel it is important.
61956 Final Proof of Survey by C. 0. Bartles
955 Survey work done by Wilford N. Haines for 1st application # 30075
Permit # 23703
4955 Permit dated June 17, 1955 and approved November 21,1955
’T§§5, two letters dated September 1st and December 16
(990 Certificate of Ownership and application for Century Farm

For your attention: I have two applications pending in your office.

# 70298 for an extension of # 23703 using the same pumping site.

# SWR-75 for the Pre-1909 vested Water Right claim ( same pump site).
Possibly papers are in both files at this time as you didn't want to keep
duplicates on April 3, 1992.

Sincerely,

UAA

Gerald Bacon

10176 Garden VALLEY Road
Roseburg, Oregon 97470
Phone (503) 459-2864



CERTIFICATION OF OWNERSHIP OF CENTURY FARM

— — — — — — et e e e s s s e i

1 hereby certify that the farm for which J(John) Gerald Bacon

1017¢ Garden Vallay Poad/Roseburc, Jdrecon 57479

(ovner's Name andé Adcrecss)

is applying for Century Farm Honors has been in his family

continuously for one hundred or more years.

e

1\ ~ /A - /

N L e
/"N‘/}»—r [ (-—;/J/‘%v L

COMNTY COMMISSIONER

UGLAS %\T%%&/
D aes ]F70 %




w

APPLICATION FOR CENTURY FARM ~ NORS
- -’

Deadline for filing applications - **hy—év—}QSS ,

FLEASE TYPE OR PRINT:

Your name (Mr., Mrs., Ms.) J.(John) Gerald Bacon

Your sddress: 10176 Garden Valley Road Roseburg, Oregon 97470

Street, Route, or Box Town Zip
1017¢ Gard 11e; e © Oredqon n '
Location of Farm: en Valley Road  Roseburg; Oregon 97472 Douglas
Address ’ County

To qualify as a Century Farm, 8 farm must have not less than 10 scres with a £TOES
income from farm use of not less than $500 per year for three out of the five years
immediately preceding application for Century Farm Honors. Does your farm meet

this qualification? yes

Name of family member who was founder or original owner of farm

Henry Hieman Bacon and wife, Virginia Smithson Winniford Bacon

Greene County
Year founder settled on farm Jan 20,1830 Where did he ccme from?Tenpnesses

¥ho farms the land today? J.(John) Gerald Bacon

Relationship to original owner? grandson

Are any of the original buildings still in use? 1f so which ones? no

If.%ou kn?w crops or livestock raised on ‘zrm one hundred years ago, please list:
Fruit: apples,pedcnes, cherries, strawberries, prunes and a dryer

Hay and grain crops. Horses,sheep , cattle, turkeys, chickens and hogs

also had a fishing license to net fish out of the main Umnqua River

What do you raisc on farm today? Purebred Polled Hereford Cattle and hay crops.

Irrigation.

How many generations live on the farm today (Names)? 3{three). J.fRerald Raran

daugnhter, Judith G.Bacon and grandson, John Gerald Bacon II

How many times has the original farm been divided? sold a portion in 1978/79

Do you declare that the statements made above are accurate and correct to the best
of your knowledge? €S ‘

Please return form to: ) _Jél//é%i//L<L/éZé7 CZ:Z;,{ﬂfﬂ/ﬁL
4

Signature of Owner

Elizabeth W, Buchler, Field Nistorian
Orcgon Historical Society

3230 S.W. Park Avenue

Portland, Oregon, 97205
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FINAL PRCOF SURVEY

UNDER

Application No. J0075 Purmit No. 23703
IN NAME OF

Gera/o/ Lacor

Surveyed Jome /7 1§56 by OO ZorrAmls

Adnk Mo

/PG -
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STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF  DOUGIAS

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT ¢+

\Vl

r. .

This Is to Certify, that  cmurp mcon

of Route 2, Box 1030, Roseburg , State of Oregon , has made proof
to the satisfaction of the STATE ENGINEER of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of

Umpqua River

a tributary of ) for the purpose of
irrigation :
under Permit No. 23703 of the State Engineer, and that said right to the use of said waters

has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority of the right hereby
confirmed dates from June 17, 1955

;
that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed

0455 cubic foot per second

/
or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the Lot 1 (NE}W}), Section 18, Township 26 South,
Range 6 West, W. M.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one—clghtieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre,or its equivalent for each acre irripgated and shall be further limited
to a diversion of not to exceed 2% acre feet per acre for cach acre irrigated
durinz the irripation season of each year,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right is
appurtenant, is as follows:

5.8 acres in Lot 1 (NEiNW*)
Ol.l acres in Lot 2 (SEvNW$)
8oL acres in the NWINE:
16.h acres in Lot 2 SW%NE})
11.L acres in the SEjliE7

1,2 acres in Lot 11 (NEXSE})

Section 18
Township 26 South, Range 6 Wost, W M

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of
use herein described.

WITNESS the signature of the State Engineer, affixed

_State Printing . 83198 .

o 1 et

Filed tor tfde this B8th uy)of May , 1957 .
at é "/z o 42 ¢ M- . e . :! ;_-

S. DOERNER, County Clezk, '

State Engineer

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume 16 , page 22558,
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STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER REFER TO 30075

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT FILE No.

SALEM

December 16, 1955

¥r. Gerald Bacon
Route 2, Box 1030

Roseburg, Oregon

Dear Sir:

“Enclosed please find Application No, 30075 , Permit
No. 23703, with blueprint.

Your permit has been recorded in this office, but you
should hold the original as evidence of your water right unless
the land described therein is disposed of. In that event you
should file an assignment to the new owner for record in this
office, Assignment blanks will be furnished upon request.

Whenever a measuring device becomes necessary for the
proper distribution of water the permittee will be required to
install one to the satisfaction of the State Engineer as pro-
vided by ORS 540.310 and 540.330.

As it appears from the statements made in your appli-
cation that all construction work has been done and the appro-
priation completed, the matter of firal proof and issuance of a
certificate of water right will be given attention as soon as
an inspection of your project can be made by a representative of
this department,

Very truly yours,

/,.

7 ,< i) ./\)/;lxu/”«(

LEVIS A, STANLEY
State Engineer

Form #111
Enclosures



Mr. Gerald Bacon
Route 2, Box 1030
Roseburg, Oregon

Dear Mr. Bacon:

This is to notify you that your amended application
No. 30075 for a permrit to avoropriate 1.0 cubic foot of water
per second from the Umpgua River for irrigation now appears

R 1 T

[ ~

STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

September 1, 1955

to te in satisfactory form.

CLW:1d

Very truly yours,

LEYIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer
L L
C :ﬂ./i’:: ~ = I PR S
By
Chris L. Wheeler, Assistant

REFER TO

FiLE No. —3&5—



*APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

W me e
| s

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State‘of. Oregon =

(Name of applicant)

o Rosebtro.ophp il y3.0X.. 1030,

(Malling a ess)

State of ..... ff«go/? .............................. , do hereby make application for a permit to appropriate the

following described public waters of the State of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:

If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation

2. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is

cubic feet Per SECOMM. ..ot e /:0 ......................................................................

(It water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)

**3. The use to which the water is to be applied is .......... //‘/‘I&aI/DD ......................................

(Irrigation, powe ining, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.)

4. The point of diversion is located 36641 ft. ..5,.££.oand ................ ft. 5/5-1:;;:1% the £as ,/

(N. or S.) Eerwy T e

(If there 18 more than one point of diversion, each must be described. Use separate sheet if necessary)

being within the ......... 395 — N == ......(Vﬁ'/ﬁb!ﬂ!&of Sec. ..... JY' ............. , Tp. ... J\ K\S,

ive smallel gal subdlvislon) {N.orS.)

R. (W, W. M., in the county offl.......
{E.orW.)

5 The s Cad?n bty S e o
in length, terminating in the NW"/ ...... %iLSWJ‘? of Sec. ...... l$/ ............. s TpazgJ ............ s

{Smallest 1dkal subdivision) (N. or 8.)
R. ... é ..... W . , W. M., the proposed location being shown throughout on the accompanying map.
(E. or W.)
DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Diversion Works—
6. (a) Height of dam ..o feet, length on tOD oo feet, length at bottom
................................ feet; material to be used and character of CONSITUCTION wourmemreee e

rock and brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway over or around dam)

(b) Description of REQAGALE ..oowvrrcrscror e e e Vina of opemigey T
i i descri t'omz ........ /i ..... =t ’!{7 14 0% /s s St oyt
(c) If water is to be pumped give general pti D / /

................. Q. d5 . hP e loctric. mok@rs. F . d 5 MM

(Size and type of engine or motor to be used, total head water Is to be lifted, etc.)

AL T XS 7 TR - S 40.0. gHH.dR00p1. T,

*A different form of application is provided where storage works are contemplated.

ssApplication for permits to appropriate water for the generation of electricity, with the exception of municipalities, must he made to the
Hydroelectric Commisston. Elther of the above forms may be secured, without cost, together with Instructions by addressing the State Engineer, Salem,
Oregon,
3-52-4M



237023

ATy
L) i s

- - Ju

bor s

- Canal System or Pipe Line—

7. (a) Give dimensions at each point of canal where materially changed in size, stating miles from

headgate. At headgate: width on top (at water Bne) .o feet; width on bottom
................................ feet; depth of water .................ccceeveeweeeee. feet; grade ... feet fall per one
thousand feet.

(D) At oo miles from headgate: width on top (at water line) ......ccoooeceiiiereeene.
................................ feet; width on bottom ........cccoccccvevecevccennee... feet; depth of water ... feet;
grade ..o feet fall per one thousand feet.

200

(c) Length of pipe, - = ~= - =Y, S ft.; size at intake, .......... I in.; size at ;).,;:?00 ft.
from intake .......... % .............. in.; size at place of use ja’f”/f' ....... in.; difference in elevation between
intake and place of use, ... ... é@ ......... ft. Is grade uniform? ... 0\/0 ................ Estimated capacity,
............... /o sec. ft.

8. Location of area to be irrigated, 07 PLACE Of USE ..ot ecee s cens s eeeeet s e ereeees

Township E.If,‘r"w?.,« Section Forty-acre Tract Number Acrcs To Be Irrigated

North or Soulh Willnmotte Merldian

T26-S few | 7  swESrE PR
(4 |F WwEmMESE a3
NEFAVE /0.0
SEH VWi 2.2
SWYNEF 53
SEGNEG . 2.3
NE5 SE5 /.7

(If more ﬂued. attach geparate gheet)
(a) Character of soil ........ L?(v/;. ............. C)L ............. 5 S eyl Lk
(b) Kind of crops raised .............. / . '
¢

Power or Mining Purposes—

9. (a) Total amount of power to be developed .........ccoomicioninncicncce. theoretical horsepower.,
(b) Quantity of water to be used for poOWer ...oceveoeeeeoeeeaeen sec. ft.
(c) Total fall to be utilized ... feet.
(Head)
(d) The nature of the works by means of which the power is to be developed ...
(e) Such works to be located IM ..o of SecC. v s
{Legal subdivision)
TP (No.N.or 8y R. T WNe B orwy w. M.
(f) Is water to be returned to any stream? ..... e
(g) If so, name stream and locate POINt Of TELUTT oot eecsn e s s s e es e e ac e
.............................................................. s SCC. ericreeeencceeereemineneney TP reeeianeeieeeasaeaeenceneeneny Bt ety W ML
{No. N.or 8.) {No.E.or w.)
(h) The use to which power is 0 De APPUEd 18 et e erme e eee e
(i) The nature of the MANes 10 D SETVCM ... ooooooeooeeeeeoeeeeeoeeeeeeeeees e eseeeess s seeeseseeseeeesseessseseessmeese e seeesenen



<+ ,
Municipal or Domestic Supply— : - o 2220
- 20) ? O., ;

-

10. (a) To supply the City Of o ooeeeeeeeeeereeenemeemee et eneeens bbb dber b onneersses s s essmee s e s esnennes
.................... e County, having a present populatz‘ﬂndf
and an estimated population of ........evcnncrocneneeceecns in 19.....

(b) If for domestic use state number of families to be sUPPUEd ......eeeevimveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenn

(Answer questions 11, 13, 18, and 14 in all cases)

STATE OF OREGON,
ss.

County of Marion,
This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying
maps and data, ANd TETUTTL tRE SAMNE FOT ..o et b e
In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the State Engineer, with correc-
TOMS ON OF DEFOTE oot st een , 19

WITNESS my hand this ... AAY OF o R L J—

STATE ENGINEER



PERMIT
STATE OF OREGON,

N

ss.
County of Marion, Vo

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby Y‘ grant the same,
SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use

and shall not exceed ..... O '908 ............... cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from ...Umpqua River . . .. . . .
The use to which this water is to be applied is ... drxigation
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to ........... 1/80 ........................... of one cubic foot per

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

The priority date of this PETMUL 18 oo June 17, 1955 ereeeereeneen e sesensenneonnnn
Actual construction work shall begin on or before .............. November 21, 1956 and shall

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19.57..
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SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

RECEIPT # 169572 CHECK ENCLOSURES %
CHECK BASIN Map A6 W N UNADJUDICATED AREA ? :{@?3

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION NUMBER t]gs

PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY |2§

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER %glbhi—’ ENTER ON STREAM INDEX }{//

4 Gl lag
PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION Q/// WATERMASTER CHECKLIST égﬁj

/]
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP p%// CHECK GLO PLATS Vb/

FORM REVIEW

v/ blanks filled in
signed
date received stamped

source and trib

diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use

scale

township, range, section

S K

v~ _ north arrow
V" CWRE stamp
v disclaimer
date survey was performed
P.0.B. of survey
5o Hite Rewr¥ v~ dimensions and capacity of diversion system
V¥ "beneficial use" type title
I~ _ “permanent-quality" paper
WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK ENTER ON PLAT CARDS
FIELD INSPECTION FINAL FILE REVIEW

FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

A:SWRCHECK

12-~-24-91
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October 2, 1992 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

J. Gerald Bacon
10176 Garden Valley Road
Roseburg OR 97470

re: SWR-75

Dear Mr Bacon,
I received the “History of Turkey Crick and It’s Water Use" you

sent to have included in your file. I have place the information
in your file and will review it in detail in the future.

Sincerely,

N K

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

CAWAS\CA\SWR-0075.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



A 4 -
INTERDEPARTMENT MEMO
TO: Watermaster District # [{ - &'&/L} /?), [ | %‘é (EIVED
FR0¥::><:;Adjudication Section | JUL -9 1992
RE: Surface Water Registration WA it RESUURCES DEPT.

SALEM, OREGON
Enclosed is a copy of a Reglstratlon Statement and accompanying

map that has been filed in your district. It has been numbered
SWR #75 Zﬂ(rii/él, E§2664/\~

We are gathering information about this claim to a pre-1909 water
use and would like you to assist us by filing out the checklist
below and including any comments that you think might be of
significance.

(Yes or No)

1. Do you know anything about this water use? No
2. Have there been any distribution problems relating

to this claim? No
3. Do you have reason to believe that the claimed

priority date is not accurate? No
4. Does the quantity of water claimed look

unreasonable for the uses named? Ado
5. Does the place of use look to be accurately

depicted by the CWRE map enclosed’ Ao

Nete : CWRE o F em clod féua+ FP Surrey Mags—

6. Do you know if there has been a per#td of more

than a five years of non-use? Ko
7. Should someone in our section contact you

concerning this claim? A[b

If you answered yes to any of the above guestions, please explain
below on an additional sheet of paper.

Attach any memo’s or correspondence that deal with this water use
and return to the Adjudication Section at the address below.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,
Adjudication Section

Enclosures
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June 11, 1992 WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

James F. Gosson
580 S State St
Sutherlin OR 97479

re: SWR - 75 Gerald Bacon

Dear Jim,

I am returning the map submitted with Mr. Bacon’s claim. I have
shown on a check list the corrections and additions I need. If you
have any questions please give me a call.

Sincerely,

N Veras—

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

enc

CAWAS\CAGOSSON.01

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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1INCH = 1320 FEET

SECTICN

REGISTRATION STATEMENT MAP

IN THE NAME OF GERALD BACON

18, TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTii, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M.

: 7
/
Q.
Q§@
/ 2
%/\/ | /
/\/ 718
817
.9
900’ 10
% &P
&

2
N

BENJ. J. GRUBB

DONATION LAND CLAIM # 58

C

THE POINT OF DIVERSION IS LOCATED 1030 FEET SOUTH AND 400 FEET WEST FROM THE NORTH 1/4 CORNER OF SECTION
18, BEING WITHIN THE NE 1/4 OF THE NW 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M., DOUGLAS

COUNTY.

THE PURPOSE OF THIS MAP IS TO IDENTIFY THE LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHT. IT IS NOT INTENDED TO PROVIDE

STOCKWATERING LIMITS

INFORMATION RELATIVE TO THE LOCATION OF PROPERTY OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY LINES.




T.26S.R.6 WWM.

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No. 70075 Permit No. 2:370.3.
IN NAME OF

___________________ Cerald Bacor...........
Surveyed e /¥ 19.56, by . Q.Zrdals

Ve £ X St~ 4
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WATER
RESOURCES
June 11, 1992 DEPARTMENT

Gerald Bacon
10176 Garden Valley Road
Roseburg OR 97470

RE: Surface Water Registration Statement

Dear Mr Bacon,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration
Statement in the name of Gerald Bacon has been received by our
office. The fees in the amount of $ 200.00 have been received
and our receipt # 87652 is enclosed. Your registration statement
has been numbered SWR-75.

With your form and map we received a copy of a "Conveyance -
David S. West & wife to Henry N. Bacon" recorded Jan. 20, 1890 in

~ Vol. 22 pages 340 & 341 and I need to know if this is what you
refer to as the "Abstract of 1st Ownership"?

You listed a Y¥proof of survey" and a l”’f:';lmily Story of Ownership"
as documents you submitted but there was nothing with those
titles. Did you overlook putting them in the envelop?

You also listedV4Century Farm data" but you did not send it. I
took a paper titled "The Bacon Century Farm" dated April 28, 1990
submitted by John Gerald Bacon from water right application file
# 30075. Is this what you wanted?

Finally, you answered gquestion # 4. Priority Date with 1890 but
in a letter of ; 1991 to application file # 30075 you say
the use beganin 1886. )Which date is it that you wish to claim
for you priority?

qg[\;’;@ip v
'ed o
O rd
\o
&9/ 3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130




Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If
necessary we will schedule a meeting with you that will include a
site inspection. If there are problems with your form we are
usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be
able to answer any questions you might have about the
adjudication process at that time.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any

guestions.

incerely,

\ormrsn—

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

enc

CHAW.S CLSWR-0075.001



STATE OF OREGON
_ WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
RECEIPT # 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE
SALEM, OR 87310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: 4 APPLICATION
BY: Z ZA_ - PERMIT
—_
-

T NS - oM . & a Sy

TRANSFER

CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

. [TrotaLmecD [0 0. 02

[01-00-0  WRD MISC CASH ACCT | .
XY . 00 '
s

842.010 ADJUDICATIONS
831.087 PUBLICATIONS/MAPS
830.650 PARKING FEES Name/month

s
_______ OTHER: (IDENTIFY) s
[02-00-0 FEDERAL FUNDS i
______ OTHeR: (IDENTIFY)
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS: N u.;,‘» L IR R R R
840.001 COPY FEES $ 1
850200  RESEARCH FEES 8 '
880109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) s :
L]
520000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) :5 : : | :
}
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE f
842001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002 5 ;
842003  GROUND WATER s 842.004 $ t
842005  TRANSFER $ 842006 s
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE :
842022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 842023 1
842016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR S _ 842019 X
. 842024 .
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT ;
[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE .
842013  WELL CONST START FEE s CARD #
MONITORING WELLS s CARD #

|45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS

107-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER |

842.011 POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)
842115 HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)

e A e -

SRS

HYDRO APPLICATION

RECEIPT # DATED:
Distribution~—White Copy-Customgr, Yelldw Copy-Fiscal, Brown Copy-Fiscal
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. I, WILFORD M. HATNES pf DRATN, CREGON do hereby certify that this map was mafe from notes taken
during an Actusl survey made by me on April &, 195F. that the monument shown on this map coneisting of
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